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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

www.lego.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
         : 1-800-422-5346

2x
4504381

2x
302124

4x
408124

2x
4141630

3x
4188313

1x
4282745

1x
4283123

2x
4541191

2x
302026

2x
4106347

1x
486526

4x
4514560

2x
4141580

2x
3005741

2x
3003944

2x
4226179

3x
4222960

2x
4211504

4x
4211764

1x
4211483

2x
4211090

3x
4211094

1x
4211001

1x
4611703

4x
4210660

2x
4210633
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